
A) Name of the Corporation: CCP B) Ward Name : Ward No. XV

C) Ward Category(Reserved/General): OBC

Sr. No PS No/Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of

Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number of
tendered

votes
CHOPDEKAR SHAYANI

SHARAD
NAIK SURAJ ROHIDAS

1

PS XV-Goa
State

Commision
for Backward
classes, IPHB

Altinho

493 212 705 21 726 2

Total number of
Votes recorded at

Polling Station
493 212 705 21 726 2

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal

Ballot paper
0 0 0 0 0 ----

Total Votes Polled 493 212 705 21 726 2


